RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
1A
CHANTREL ALPHONSE
921591E
TOURNEFEUILLE P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 9 8 26 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 10 9 9 28 98
5 10 10 8 28 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 7 6 22 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 7 6 6 19 145
7 9 9 7 25 170
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 170
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 347

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
1B
LESPINASSE VICKIE
921094P
TOURNEFEUILLE P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 7 6 4 17 36
3 7 5 5 17 53
4 9 8 8 25 78
5 8 7 7 22 100
6 9 8 7 24 124
7 10 9 3 22 146
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 9 8 4 21 68
4 8 7 6 21 89
5 8 8 1 17 106
6 7 6 6 19 125
7 8 6 6 20 145
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 145
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 291

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
1C
DORDOGNIN CHARLIE
940869]
CASTELNAUDARY P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 6 M 15 37
3 7 7 5 19 56
4 8 6 5 19 75
5 8 5 4 17 92
6 7 5 5 17 109
7 8 3 2 13 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 122
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 5 21 44
3 7 5 5 17 61
4 9 9 7 25 86
5 10 8 7 25 111
6 8 8 8 24 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 159
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 281

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
1D
VALLEJO--COUDER GAEL
943152R
OUTSIDERS P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 7 6 22 73
4 9 8 3 20 93
5 10 8 8 26 119
6 10 7 7 24 143
7 10 8 7 25 168
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 8 8 24 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 6 25 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 9 8 7 24 156
7 10 8 7 25 181
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 181
Total 10 10 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
2B
COSTE ALBANE
920173N
TOURNEFEUILLE P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 3 20 20
2 8 4 1 13 33
3 10 9 7 26 59
4 7 7 5 19 78
5 9 7 3 19 97
6 8 6 5 19 116
7 6 5 5 16 132
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 2 1 9 9
2 10 8 8 26 35
3 3 M M 3 38
4 8 8 2 18 56
5 10 8 5 23 79
6 8 6 6 20 99
7 8 7 6 21 120
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 120
Total 10 4 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 252

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
2C
ROUZAUD LOUIS
936435P
CASTELNAUDARY P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 10 8 6 24 151
7 10 9 M 19 170
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 8 7 7 22 70
4 9 9 7 25 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 170
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 340

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
2D
JALABERT LISE
950045H
OUTSIDERS P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 7 6 6 19 66
4 9 7 4 20 86
5 6 6 6 18 104
6 7 3 1 11 115
7 8 6 6 20 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 6 5 20 38
3 7 5 3 15 53
4 5 5 M 10 63
5 6 3 3 12 75
6 8 7 5 20 95
7 10 7 7 24 119
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 119
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
3A
CABRERA CARLO EMILIO
927135F
OUTSIDERS P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 1 19 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 10 8 7 25 95
5 9 8 2 19 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
7 10 10 9 29 169
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 188
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 357

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
3C
FOURNIL LAURA
924813G
CASTELNAUDARY P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 9 6 24 123
6 8 7 5 20 143
7 9 6 6 21 164
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 164
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 10 10 10 30 122
6 8 7 6 21 143
7 9 9 7 25 168
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 168
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 332

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
3D
MELET JULIETTE
947315R
OUTSIDERS P
P
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 7 26 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 10 7 27 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 188
Total 10 13 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 378

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
4A
OBERTI BASTIEN
950053S
LEGUEVIN 3
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 8 7 5 20 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 10 9 8 27 117
6 8 8 7 23 140
7 10 6 5 21 161
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 161
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 8 7 7 22 96
5 10 7 7 24 120
6 10 10 9 29 149
7 8 8 7 23 172
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 172
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 333

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
4B
PEREILLO THIBAULT
950042E
LEGUEVIN 3
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 7 7 M 14 35
3 10 8 7 25 60
4 7 5 4 16 76
5 9 8 5 22 98
6 8 8 7 23 121
7 9 9 8 26 147
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 7 7 1 15 88
5 10 8 6 24 112
6 10 9 9 28 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 164
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 311

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
4C
HUBERT REMY
941491K
BALMA 4
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 8 5 22 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 10 10 30 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 8 8 7 23 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 181
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
4D
PONCIN MAELYS
920366Y
BALMA 4
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 6 22 22
2 6 6 5 17 39
3 8 6 3 17 56
4 8 5 3 16 72
5 10 8 6 24 96
6 6 6 5 17 113
7 6 5 3 14 127
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 8 5 5 18 60
4 8 7 7 22 82
5 7 6 5 18 100
6 8 7 7 22 122
7 8 8 6 22 144
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 144
Total 10 2 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 271

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
5A
LAHIRE LILIAN
953989V
LEGUEVIN 3
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 10 7 6 23 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 9 8 4 21 131
7 8 7 7 22 153
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 2 12 12
2 10 8 3 21 33
3 8 7 7 22 55
4 10 7 6 23 78
5 9 8 5 22 100
6 9 9 8 26 126
7 8 8 5 21 147
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 147
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 300

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
5B
ESPRABENS MATTHIEU
927133D
LEGUEVIN 3
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 M 12 12
2 9 5 3 17 29
3 7 7 7 21 50
4 9 6 3 18 68
5 9 5 3 17 85
6 10 10 4 24 109
7 6 5 4 15 124
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 8 6 6 20 32
3 10 7 5 22 54
4 6 6 4 16 /0
5 10 7 7 24 94
6 10 8 8 26 120
7 6 5 4 15 135
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 135
Total 10 5 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 259

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
5C
MOTHE GUERAND
943150N
BALMA 4
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 8 7 7 22 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 179
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 356

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
5D
CANO MATHIS
872092B
BALMA 4
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 9 8 5 22 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 8 8 4 20 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 9 6 25 121
6 10 10 9 29 150
7 10 10 8 28 178
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 178
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 353

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
6A
ALBENQUE HEIDY
951033G
FONSORBES 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 6 5 19 41
3 8 6 4 18 59
4 8 8 7 23 82
5 9 8 8 25 107
6 9 9 7 25 132
7 10 8 8 26 158
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 10 8 7 25 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 8 8 7 23 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 166
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 324

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
6B
DE LENTAIGNE ARTHUR
943146]
BALMA 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 9 7 25 68
4 9 7 7 23 91
5 10 10 8 28 119
6 9 9 9 27 146
7 10 10 9 29 175
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 8 8 7 23 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 182
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 357

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
6C
WILLOT-MORIN AYMERIC
888757R
TOURNEFEUILLE 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 5 4 3 12 32
3 6 3 3 12 44
4 6 5 M 11 55
5 9 6 2 17 72
6 7 7 3 17 89
7 8 8 5 21 110
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 110
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 M 11 11
2 3 3 2 8 19
3 7 6 M 13 32
4 10 6 2 18 50
5 9 4 M 13 63
6 6 5 1 12 75
7 6 2 M 8 83
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 83
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 193

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
6D
COSTE ROMANE
892486U
TOURNEFEUILLE 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 8 5 22 73
4 9 6 5 20 93
5 8 6 5 19 112
6 5 5 4 14 126
7 8 6 M 14 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 3 16 16
2 10 8 8 26 42
3 8 4 2 14 56
4 9 7 2 18 74
5 10 6 M 16 90
6 9 6 4 19 109
7 8 3 2 13 122
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 122
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 262

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
7A
MOREAU LEVANA
892505P
TOURNEFEUILLE 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 10 7 4 21 39
3 8 7 M 15 54
4 7 7 6 20 74
5 9 8 3 20 94
6 5 4 3 12 106
7 9 8 4 21 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 5 3 M 8 20
3 7 7 2 16 36
4 9 6 M 15 51
5 7 6 6 19 70
6 10 5 M 15 85
7 8 8 6 22 107
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 107
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 234

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
/B
ROGER TIMOTHE
922106P
FONSORBES 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 6 5 20 43
3 10 9 9 28 71
4 7 7 7 21 92
5 7 7 6 20 112
6 10 7 6 23 135
7 10 8 4 22 157
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 9 4 23 43
3 9 9 6 24 67
4 9 9 M 18 85
5 9 7 M 16 101
6 9 6 6 21 122
7 10 10 9 29 151
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 151
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
7C
ROUZAUD MATTHIEU
910848C
CASTELNAUDARY 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 7 6 23 44
3 9 6 3 18 62
4 9 9 8 26 88
5 8 8 6 22 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 8 7 6 21 155
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 4 23 47
3 10 9 4 23 70
4 7 7 6 20 90
5 8 7 5 20 110
6 8 8 6 22 132
7 10 9 5 24 156
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 156
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 311

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
7D
CABRERA CYNTHIA CAMILA
927136G
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 10 8 6 24 40
3 6 5 M 11 51
4 7 6 4 17 68
5 8 5 4 17 85
6 10 8 8 26 111
7 9 8 4 21 132
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 8 8 6 22 39
3 9 8 7 24 63
4 10 6 3 19 82
5 9 8 8 25 107
6 10 7 4 21 128
7 10 7 4 21 149
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 149
Total 10 5 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 281

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
8A
ARNAUD JUSTIN
875982E
TOURNEFEUILLE 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 8 7 5 20 36
3 10 6 5 21 57
4 9 8 7 24 81
5 9 7 6 22 103
6 10 9 6 25 128
7 9 7 7 23 151
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 151
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 6 6 22 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 9 7 7 23 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 7 6 23 171
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 171
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 322

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
8B
ARRANS JOANE
916542S
CASTELNAUDARY 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 9 8 26 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 8 7 7 22 89
5 10 9 5 24 113
6 8 8 5 21 134
7 8 8 6 22 156
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 8 4 21 67
4 9 7 6 22 89
5 8 6 3 17 106
6 9 5 3 17 123
7 9 7 7 23 146
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 146
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 302

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
8D
GUESDON ALEXANDRA
893061U
BALMA 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 6 5 20 90
5 10 9 8 27 117
6 6 6 6 18 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 10 7 6 23 173
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 173
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 332

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
9A
DURAND LOIS
892587D
TOURNEFEUILLE 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 9 28 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 10 7 2 19 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 9 6 5 20 165
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 165
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 9 8 7 24 177
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 177
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 342

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
9B
ALE-LATAPIE BENJAMIN
861330D
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 3 2 12 32
3 10 9 6 25 57
4 10 8 7 25 82
5 8 8 7 23 105
6 9 9 8 26 131
7 10 9 5 24 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 9 8 5 22 40
3 9 7 6 22 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 10 7 6 23 110
6 8 7 M 15 125
7 7 6 5 18 143
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 143
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 298

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
9C
ROLLAND MATHILDE
945022Y
FONSORBES 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 9 8 4 21 37
3 8 7 6 21 58
4 7 5 4 16 74
5 7 6 6 19 93
6 9 8 3 20 113
7 9 9 8 26 139
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 9 5 23 35
3 6 6 3 15 50
4 9 6 4 19 69
5 8 6 5 19 88
6 9 8 3 20 108
7 9 8 7 24 132
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 132
Total 10 0 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 271

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
9D
LE BOHEC BLEUENN
943144G
BALMA 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 7 7 6 20 67
4 9 6 5 20 87
5 10 7 6 23 110
6 9 9 7 25 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 8 6 5 19 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 8 7 5 20 160
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 160
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 318

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
10A
MARCO CLEMENT
901054G
LEGUEVIN 3
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 6 3 3 12 30
3 8 6 5 19 49
4 8 4 M 12 61
5 9 6 1 16 77
6 9 5 2 16 93
7 6 3 3 12 105
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 105
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 10 6 5 21 69
4 9 6 5 20 89
5 5 3 2 10 99
6 6 3 M 9 108
7 5 5 1 11 119
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 119
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
10B
BALARD VICTORIA
888723D
TOURNEFEUILLE 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 17 17
2 8 6 3 17 34
3 8 5 3 16 50
4 9 7 6 22 72
5 9 6 2 17 89
6 9 8 7 24 113
7 8 8 7 23 136
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 9 5 23 44
3 9 7 5 21 65
4 10 9 6 25 90
5 9 6 5 20 110
6 9 9 7 25 135
7 7 6 6 19 154
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 154
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 290

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
10C
PETIT LOUIS-JIGME
920368A
BALMA 3
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 3 20 20
2 6 6 3 15 35
3 9 7 7 23 58
4 7 6 2 15 73
5 9 9 9 27 100
6 9 8 5 22 122
7 6 6 4 16 138
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 8 7 6 21 40
3 7 7 5 19 59
4 10 8 7 25 84
5 8 3 1 12 96
6 7 7 7 21 117
7 8 8 7 23 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 140
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 278

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
10D
FELIX PAUL
838045U
BALMA 3
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 9 8 3 20 85
5 8 8 8 24 109
6 10 7 6 23 132
7 9 8 7 24 156
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 3 21 21
2 9 6 4 19 40
3 10 9 7 26 66
4 10 8 6 24 90
5 10 9 9 28 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 10 10 8 28 173
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 173
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 329

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
11A
ANFRAY LISON
945019V
FONSORBES 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 5 22 48
3 7 6 6 19 67
4 9 5 5 19 86
5 4 3 2 9 95
6 7 6 4 17 112
7 10 7 6 23 135
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 7 5 M 12 33
3 9 6 2 17 50
4 7 7 5 19 69
5 5 5 3 13 82
6 8 8 5 21 103
7 10 10 5 25 128
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 128
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 263

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
11B
MARECHAL JULIETTE
907713V
BALMA 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 7 7 24 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 10 9 5 24 119
6 9 7 6 22 141
7 9 7 5 21 162
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 162
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 7 7 24 45
3 10 10 9 29 74
4 9 6 5 20 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 10 10 30 148
7 8 8 7 23 171
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 171
Total 10 10 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 333

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
11C
SANCHEZ JULIE
950056V
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 8 7 7 22 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 8 8 4 20 151
7 10 10 9 29 180
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 6 4 1 11 23
3 10 9 8 27 50
4 9 8 8 25 75
5 10 9 8 27 102
6 9 8 6 23 125
7 8 7 6 21 146
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 146
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 326

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
11D
CATHALA NAEMIE
947605F
OUTSIDERS 1
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 8 6 6 20 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 10 8 8 26 141
7 8 7 6 21 162
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 162
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 10 7 5 22 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 9 8 6 23 114
6 9 8 6 23 137
7 9 9 6 24 161
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 161
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
12A
HORCKMANS AITANA
945021X
FONSORBES 1
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 1 M 7 7
2 9 6 4 19 26
3 7 6 M 13 39
4 9 5 M 14 53
5 9 5 3 17 70
6 8 4 M 12 82
7 6 M M 6 88
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 88
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 5 1 M 6 12
3 9 3 2 14 26
4 7 6 M 13 39
5 7 3 M 10 49
6 6 6 1 13 62
7 8 M M 8 70
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 70
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 158

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
12B
RECOLE ESTELLE
920380N
BALMA 1
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 8 5 23 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 9 9 6 24 176
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 8 7 6 21 119
6 10 9 6 25 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 170
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 346

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
12C
NORMAND MATHIS
927139K
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 9 9 7 25 68
4 9 8 3 20 88
5 8 6 4 18 106
6 9 8 5 22 128
7 9 7 3 19 147
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 6 2 17 33
3 9 8 1 18 51
4 10 8 6 24 75
5 7 7 6 20 95
6 8 7 6 21 116
7 9 8 7 24 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 140
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 287

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
13A
JAGET TEIXEIRA ERIN
919502]
CASTELNAUDARY 1
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 6 6 4 16 36
3 8 7 6 21 57
4 9 8 7 24 81
5 10 10 9 29 110
6 9 9 6 24 134
7 10 8 3 21 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 10 7 27 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 10 10 7 27 155
7 10 10 9 29 184
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 184
Total 10 11 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 339

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
13B
OURADOU CLEMENT
925517X
LEGUEVIN 2
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 2 9 9
2 8 7 6 21 30
3 8 7 7 22 52
4 8 7 5 20 72
5 9 8 7 24 96
6 7 6 6 19 115
7 8 6 5 19 134
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 8 5 22 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 8 3 3 14 85
5 9 9 8 26 111
6 9 8 8 25 136
7 8 7 2 17 153
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 153
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
13C
REVERT JADE
893105S
BALMA 3
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 2 17 17
2 8 6 6 20 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 8 7 2 17 76
5 7 5 4 16 92
6 10 3 2 15 107
7 3 3 2 8 115
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 115
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 6 2 17 38
3 5 3 M 8 46
4 7 6 4 17 63
5 8 7 6 21 84
6 8 7 4 19 103
7 4 2 M 6 109
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 109
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 224

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
13D
CLARMONT BENJAMIN
947623A
OUTSIDERS 1
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 6 5 20 40
3 7 4 4 15 55
4 10 8 8 26 81
5 8 7 6 21 102
6 8 7 7 22 124
7 10 8 6 24 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 5 22 48
3 10 8 6 24 72
4 9 7 6 22 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 9 6 5 20 140
7 8 6 5 19 159
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 159
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
14A
KIERASINSKI VADIM
916804B
OUTSIDERS 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 7 3 17 36
3 9 6 5 20 56
4 7 6 M 13 69
5 9 7 2 18 87
6 7 6 4 17 104
7 8 7 2 17 121
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 9 7 25 44
3 8 6 6 20 64
4 8 7 6 21 85
5 9 8 5 22 107
6 8 6 4 18 125
7 9 9 7 25 150
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 150
Total 10 0 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 271

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
14B
LUGUET TEO
949453P
OUTSIDERS 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 2 14 14
2 6 1 M 7 21
3 8 3 1 12 33
4 8 3 M 11 44
5 5 4 M 9 53
6 6 5 3 14 67
7 8 2 M 10 77
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 77
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 6 5 M 11 23
3 8 6 5 19 42
4 9 8 3 20 62
5 9 4 4 17 79
6 5 1 M 6 85
7 6 5 4 15 100
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 100
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 177

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
14C
BATTEUX ALEXIS
883489P
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 2 11 11
2 8 8 2 18 29
3 10 6 M 16 45
4 9 7 6 22 67
5 9 6 4 19 86
6 9 7 5 21 107
7 7 5 5 17 124
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 3 19 43
3 9 4 1 14 57
4 8 3 1 12 69
5 6 6 5 17 86
6 8 6 5 19 105
7 8 5 M 13 118
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 118
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
15A
DUCAMP LUDOQOVIC
920803Y
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 6 4 4 14 31
3 9 7 6 22 53
4 10 9 4 23 76
5 9 8 4 21 97
6 9 8 8 25 122
7 10 8 6 24 146
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 7 7 6 20 38
3 6 5 4 15 53
4 9 7 2 18 71
5 4 3 M 7 78
6 7 6 2 15 93
7 5 2 M 7 100
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 100
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 246

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
15B
ALETRUT THIBAUT
875965L
LEGUEVIN 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 3 21 47
3 8 6 5 19 66
4 10 8 8 26 92
5 6 5 5 16 108
6 6 6 6 18 126
7 8 5 3 16 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 8 5 4 17 61
4 10 7 6 23 84
5 10 8 7 25 109
6 9 6 6 21 130
7 10 6 6 22 152
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 152
Total 10 6 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




RENCONTRE JEUNES
LEGUEVIN 04/02/2018

DEPART 1
15C
LE BOHEC GALADRIEL
893082S
BALMA 1
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 7 7 2 16 43
3 10 9 5 24 67
4 8 7 5 20 87
5 7 6 5 18 105
6 9 7 7 23 128
7 10 8 3 21 149
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 5 22 48
3 8 7 4 19 67
4 7 6 4 17 84
5 9 7 6 22 106
6 8 5 3 16 122
7 10 7 5 22 144
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 144
Total 10 6 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 293

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







